Greenways for Nashville

Budget Fiscal Year 2018 (July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018)

Income
Membership
Workplace Giving
Grants
Corporate Membership
Other Contributions
Members Events
Dinner on the Bridge
Richland Creek Run
Earned Income, Investment Income & Other

Total Income

Expense
Personnel Expenses
Program and Education Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Fundraising & Special Events

Total Expense

Net Income

$ Amount

66,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
5,500.00
142,200.00
35,000.00
1,950.00

291,150.00

150,797.00
28,750.00
19,275.00
84,036.49

282,858.49

8,291.51
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