Greenways for Nashville Budget Fiscal Year 2018 (July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018)

	\$ Amount
Income	
Membership	66,000.00
Workplace Giving	5,000.00
Grants	25,000.00
Corporate Membership	10,000.00
Other Contributions	500.00
Members Events	5,500.00
Dinner on the Bridge	142,200.00
Richland Creek Run	35,000.00
Earned Income, Investment Income & Other	1,950.00
Total Income	291,150.00
Expense	
Personnel Expenses	150,797.00
Program and Education Expenses	28,750.00
Administrative Expenses	19,275.00
Fundraising & Special Events	84,036.49
Total Expense	282,858.49
Net Income	8,291.51